
RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
ACUMULADO ATÉ PE 2: Aracatuba/SP - (210.72km)

25/11/2022 - 11:39:18
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV 4  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR PROLOGO PE 1 PE 2 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 135
RICHARD CARIDA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
RB1 RACING 

00:13:35.70
(1)

01:28:39.10
(1)

01:28:39.60
(1) 03:10:54.40

* * *



* * *

03:10:54.40





2 138
RODRIGO MATSUMOTO 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
MATSUMOTO 

00:14:46.60
(2)

01:34:22.30
(2)

01:32:05.30
(2) 03:21:14.20

* * *



* * *

03:21:14.20



00:10:19.80

3 139
NATHAN MOSCARDINI 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
COTTON RACING 

00:15:47.50
(3)

01:38:59.20
(3)

01:35:46.00
(3) 03:30:32.70

* * *



* * *

03:30:32.70



00:19:38.30
00:09:18.50


